CoNoO~WNE

2012 Mayville Alumni 2 Mile Race Results

Kyle Baxter
Nick Fox

Al Gabolis
Landon Bailey
Alex Williams
Brevon Wiley
Bob Mcleon
Austin Chin
Justin Harris
Ruth Squires
Jacob Eldred
Francis Buggia
Nicole Redford
Cassie Williams
Zac Powell

Jen Bailey

Jeff Bailey

Bob Harris

Kelli Pape
Connor McClean
Tom Walker
Doug Fox

Leah Thornton
Tim Wingert
Jordan Dunham
Emily Middleton
Dave Patterson
Olivia Goodfellow
Mark Goodfellow
Jimmy Harris
Francis Thornton
Brad Frenzel
Harry Gabolis
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12:04
12:57
13:01
13:20
13:26
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14:39
14:55
14:58
14:58
15:01
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16:22
16:31
16:49
16:57
17:04
17:46
17:47
18:18
18:39
18:39
18:52
19:29
19:29
19:50
19:55
20:25
21:24



